
南區   ㇐般男生組個人雙打賽       

簡以安

6

7

8

9

10

11

4

5

二

一

十五

3
七

二一

二二

十五敗

十六敗

二㇐勝
二四

成功大學 楊致嘉 葉益亨

3.4名
二十敗

高雄科大 何彥霖 曾詠墩

高雄醫大 許晉偉 王郡國

- Bye -

- Bye -

- Bye -

嘉義大學 陳柏志 許育銓

- Bye -

屏東科大 黃柏凱 黃凱裔

高雄大學 王成安 余廷威

蘇鎮安 林源德

南臺科大 黃羿嘉 林奕賢

南臺科大 王梓淵 謝子毅

中山大學 馬紹宸 邱子祐

高雄大學 陳昱揚 蘇靖翔

陳泱任

- Bye -

中正大學 陳昱凱 莊宜憲

- Bye -

中山大學 楊宗穎

臺南大學 羅詔馨 翁仁祥

- Bye -

24

25

26

27

28

32

屏東科大 盧得悅 陳義憲

- Bye -

高雄科大 張文愷 鄭嘉緯

中正大學 江孟則 李柏廷

樹人醫專 謝宗樺 王子彥

- Bye -

20

㇐、共22組，錄取前8名敘獎
二、錄取前4名參加112年全大運會內賽

二㇐敗
二三 7.8名

二二敗

1

2

5.6名
二二勝十九

十七敗

十八敗八

十六

三

十

九

15

16

12

13

14

高雄師大 謝承融 汪茗煬

成功大學 曾義唐 李明亮

高雄醫大 黃律衡

17

18

21

22

23

高雄師大 黃柏勳 王冠𣇰

- Bye -

臺南大學 19

六

十四

二十

十三

十八

29

30

31

十一

四

十七

五

十二

二六 1.2名

十九敗
二五


